Date Of Play: 11/19/25
Gender: RV MEN
League: SCMGA RV 18
Course: Riverview 18

Game: Substitute Par

Base Gross Adj Game
Name Tee Hdc Total Score Score $S
Flight-1: Handicaps 6 To 12
Woelfle, Patrick White 10 75 72 62 $4.25
Maynard, Mark White 7 74 72 65 $2.50
Wiebers, Rollie White 11 82 78 67 $1.50
Sweeney, Bradley Red 12 84 80 68 $0.00
Lucchesi, Gregory Red 10 81 79 69 $0.00
Fellows, Mike Red 6 78 76 70 $0.00
Ybarra, Bobby White 7 81 77 70 $0.00
Hilderbrand, Len White 9 83 80 71 $0.00
Butler, Greg White 8 84 80 72 $0.00
Flight-2: Handicaps 13 To 16
Wedemeyer, Tom White 16 84 79 63 $4.50
Stump, Bruce White 15 87 80 65 $2.75
Rohrer, Philip Yellow 15 85 82 67 $1.25
Shepard, Peter White 15 87 82 67 $1.25
Bowman, Chris Red 14 86 82 68 $0.00
Bovee, Bill Yellow 15 91 85 70 $0.00
Pena, Henry White 14 89 85 71 $0.00
Smith, Daryl Red 16 95 89 73 $0.00
Crouse, Ken White 16 94 89 73 $0.00
Swanson, Steven Yellow 13 94 87 74 $0.00
Travica, Butch White 15 96 91 76 $0.00
Flight-3: Handicaps 17 To 22
Whiteley, Ken Red 18 87 84 66 $4.75
Levin, Larry Red 18 90 86 68 $2.25
Kindler, Andy White 18 89 86 68 $2.25
Smith, Randy White 17 90 86 69 $0.00
Kohlman, Roger Red 18 94 89 71 $0.00
Johnson, Lloyd White 19 96 90 71 $0.00
Ruppert, Del Red 20 96 91 71 $0.00
Hammer, Gerald Red 22 100 95 73 $0.00
Crashell, Mark White 20 Dg5 -- $0.00
Hill, Dan Yellow 22 Dg5 -- $S0.00

Flight-4: Handicaps 27 To 39



Macdonald, Craig
Pass, Richard
Coppernoll, Dave
Stanley, Roger

White
White
Red
Red

27
29
30
39

95
100
99

90
92
93

63
63
63

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.00



